2021 CORPORATE PLEDGE FORM

United Way of Logan County



UNITED WAY OF LOGAN COUNTY, 130 S. MAIN STREET, SUITE 109, BELLEFONTAINE, OHIO, 43311

WWW.UWLOGAN.ORG

(937) 592-2886.

__ YES! WE WILL MAKE A CORPORATE GIFT IN SUPPORT OF THE 2021 UNITED WAY CAMPAIGN!

| CONTACT INFORMATION | |
|--|---|
| Company: A | authorized by: |
| Address: | |
| E-mail: | Phone: |
| Signature: | /Date:// |
| CORPORATE GIVING OPTIONS NO GIFT IS TOO LARGE OR TOO SMALL. PLEDGE MAY | BE PAID IN EITHER 2021 <u>or</u> 2022. |
| Please consider extending the giving opportunity to all of your enclosed Workplace Campaign Planning Form. | employees this year via payroll deduction. See the |
| YES! I am interested in extending the giving opportunity conducting a United Way workplace campaign. | y to our associates. Please send me information about |
| MATCHING GIFT OPTIONS —— WE WILL PROVIDE A 100% MATCH ALL EMPLOY DURING OUR 2021-22 UNITED WAY CAMPAIGN | |
| WE WILL PROVIDE A% MATCH OF ALL EDURING OUR 2021-22 UNITED WAY CAMPAIGN | |
| STRAIGHT GIFT OPTIONS ALEXIS DE TOCQUEVILLE SOCIETY: \$10,000 ELLEN B. BLAIR SOCIETY: \$5,000 GOLD: \$2,500 OTHER AMOUNT: \$ | SILVER: \$1,750 BRONZE: \$1,000 COMMUNITY PARTNER: \$500 |
| PAYMENT OPTIONS | |
| Payment is Enclosed. Please send check and form to: | United Way of Logan County 30 S. Main St. Suite 109, Bellefontaine, OH 43311 |
| Pay via Credit Card. Visit <u>www.uwlogan.org</u> and click th | ne DONATE button. |
| Please invoice our company. (Select a payment timelin | e below.) |
| Invoice upon receipt for entire pledge, to be paid Invoice quarterly throughout 2022. | by 12/31/21. |

United Way of Logan County

130 S. Main St. Suite 109 Bellefontaine, OH 43311 PHONE: (937) 592-2886 WEB: **www.uwlogan.org**

United Way of Logan County

